,:7 NaijaHouses

karasana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

karasana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 20,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o M4 pN
Category For Status On

Sale Expired Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

895 days

500 SQMS Estate Land in Karasana for sale @ 20M

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P6758337143

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Expired
20000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : karasana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Karsana Kodo districts, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Karsana Kodo Districts, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

lifecamp extension, by Karsana kodo DlIstrict.,
Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
3 karasana, #1, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension behind papa's ground
karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa Axis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa Axis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
efab queens estate, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Belham Estate , Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Efab Metropolis Estate, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Efab Metropolis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Efab Metropolis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Efab metropolis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Efab metropolis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Efab metropolis estate , Karsana, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

efab karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kodo District by life camp, Karsana, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Kodo District by Life Camp, Karsana, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT

~J B W W w1 L

o o1 o1 W

4

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

W &~ B O

o Y O

4

5

20000000

160000000

100000000

150000000

100000000

66500000
55000000
73000000

35000000

135000000
120000000
70000000
65000000
85000000
45000000

200000000

75000000

160000000
160000000
140000000

150000000

150000000

150000000

100000000

45000000

250

800

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km
0Km

0Km

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
0.4Km
1.5Km

1.8Km

1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km

1.8Km

1.8Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

4.5Km

arsang, Kavsana, Abyja, Abuja €44 Jo0000D  dokm

This repur®t has heen prepared hased on informatio

Zarnished by s¢urces deemed relieh's , hoviever

i
%)

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




