

### karasana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT



karasana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 20,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Pax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





# **Property Details**





**Expired** 











Built

500 SQMS Estate Land in Karasana for sale @ 20M







## **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P6758337143

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Expired

Listed Price: 20000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : karasana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		20000000		0
Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		160000000		0Km
Karsana Kodo districts, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000		0Km
Karsana Kodo Districts, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		0Km
lifecamp extension, by Karsana kodo DIstrict., Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000	250	0Km
Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		66500000		0Km
3 karasana, #1, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	55000000	0	0Km
Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	73000000		0Km
Gwarinpa extension behind papa's ground karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	35000000		0Km
karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	135000000		0Km
karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	120000000		0Km
Gwarinpa Axis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	70000000		0Km
Gwarinpa Axis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	65000000		0Km
efab queens estate, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	85000000		0.4Km
Belham Estate , Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		45000000		1.5Km
Efab Metropolis Estate, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		200000000	800	1.8Km
Efab Metropolis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	75000000		1.8Km
Efab Metropolis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	160000000		1.8Km
Efab metropolis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	160000000		1.8Km
Efab metropolis, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	140000000		1.8Km
Efab metropolis estate , Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	150000000		1.8Km
efab karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	150000000		1.8Km
Kodo District by life camp, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		2.4Km
Kodo District by Life Camp, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		2.4Km
Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000		4.5Km
Karsana, Karsana, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	35000000		4.5Km

This report has been prepaired based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable phowever no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	   Minimum Price	Total No of
	MOHUI	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**





